

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ID# 1	7-252	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Repo	ort			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/19/	2017			In control:	City Council / Successor Agency	
On agenda:	6/27/	2017			Final action:	6/27/2017	
Title:	Agreement and Escrow Instructions for Purchase and Sale of Real Property: APN 373-023-026 (Mamie Miller Hunt Trust)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Hunt Property Purchase - SR, 2. Hunt Property Purchase - Exhibit A Vicinity Map, 3. Hunt Property Purchase - Exhibit B Agreement and Escrow Instructions						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
6/27/2017	1	City Cou	incil / Succe	seor	Agonov		

Agreement and Escrow Instructions for Purchase and Sale of Real Property: APN 373-023-026 (Mamie Miller Hunt Trust)

Approve the agreement and Escrow Instructions; authorize the City Manager to execute the agreement and the Certificate of Acceptance for a purchase price of \$19,500, in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.